Penbridge SATSs results

End of Key Stage 2 Age Related Expectations 2023

End of KS2 (Y6 — 115 pupils)

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading, writing and
maths (combined)

At expected standard
(Penbridge Junior School)

66%

65%

63%

50%

National average at
expected standard

73%

71%

73%

59%

End of KS2 Higher Standards 2023

End of KS2 (Y6 — 115 pupils)

Reading

Writing

Maths

Reading, writing and
maths (combined)

Achieving higher standard
(Penbridge Junior School)

16%

3%

8%

3%

End of KS1 Age related Expectations 2023

End of KS1 (Y2 — 60 pupils)

Reading

Writing

Maths

At expected standard
(Penbridge Infant School)

57%

46%

60%

National average at
expected standard

68%

59%

70%

End of KS1 Higher Standard 2023

End of KS1 (Y2 — 60 pupils)

Reading

Writing

Maths

Achieving higher standard
(Penbridge Infant School)

12%

3%

15%




